



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 35 13 Santrong Phonthip12 38 9 Badr Eldin Salma

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 99 Total Team
11 23 13 Santrong Phonthip
10 24 14 Maha-on Youwarak
7 18 5 Srisuma Sirintra

10 34 Total Team
3 8 7 Deesamer Patcharee
2 7 8 Kensing Utaiwan
2 3 13 Santrong Phonthip
7 73 Total Team
3 10 8 Kensing Utaiwan
1 16 6 Phansamdaeng Kittiyakorn
1 13 5 Srisuma Sirintra

17 Total Team
75 206 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

27 94 Total Team
10 28 9 Badr Eldin Salma
9 29 6 Nassef Nada
3 5 11 Nosear Ola
3 43 Total Team
1 3 9 Badr Eldin Salma
1 10 6 Nassef Nada
1 15 11 Nosear Ola
1 55 Total Team
1 7 9 Badr Eldin Salma

22 Total Team
53 192 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Chaisri TapaphaipunL
3 Kongrom Marai
4 Meechai Phonthip
5 Srisuma Sirintra
6 Phansamdaeng Kittiyakorn
7 Deesamer Patcharee
8 Kensing Utaiwan

10 Phudee Jaruwan
11 Sooksen Siriporn
12 Phanusit Em-orn
13 Santrong Phonthip
14 Maha-on Youwarak

L L L

  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  

8
2
9

11

2

14
12

Coach:
Assistant:

Banjong  Sombat (THA)
Sanong  Kulchim (THA)

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Abd El Fattah NahlaL
2 Aly Samaa
4 Rezk Norhan
5 Abou El Maaty Nermin
6 Nassef Nada
8 Abd Elhalim Youmna
9 Badr Eldin Salma

11 Nosear Ola
12 Badawi Ranna
16 Hussein Shahd
17 El Bitar Dina
18 Orfy Doaa

L L L
  

  
  
  
  
  


  


2
10

12
4

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Badrawy Hesham (EGY)
Fathi Ahmed (EGY)

Referees: JUAN PONT (AND) & LUCIANO G. (ITA)

EGY
THA 3

0 18
25

23
25

12
25

53
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:18 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 3'60020.07.2007
Nakhon Ratchasima
The Mall Convention Center

Match duration:  Start: 16:15  End: 17:27  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2007 FIVB Women's Junior World Championship
Pool A


